Electrical parameters:
Product size:
Unit: mm
Installation steps:
STEP1:
Turn off the power before installation, remove the diffuser if exists and bulb if
necessary and remove the existing trim. Attach the relamping label to the
inside of recessed luminaire housing.

400
500
Forest Lighting 2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D, Marietta, GA 30067    800-994-2143
Model No.
Input
Voltage
(V)
Input
Frequency
(Hz)
Input
Current (A)
Input
Watts(W)
DK6-12W/10/827-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/10/830-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/10/840-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/10/850-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/8/927-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/8/930-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/8/940-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-12W/8/950-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.11 12
DK6-15W/12.5/827-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.14 15
DK6-15W/12.5/830-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.14 15
DK6-15W/12.5/840-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.14 15
DK6-15W/12.5/850-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.14 15
DK6-18W/15/827-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/15/830-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/15/840-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/15/850-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/12.5/927-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/12.5/930-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/12.5/940-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18
DK6-18W/12.5/950-D-120-W/B 120 60 0.18 18